Platanias Run 2025 5km
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Rank By By Gender BIB Country Finish
Gen. (07:1 8 5km
1 1 ALL Male 207 GR FEQPT1OX MEPPAKHZ MAAAIOXQPA TRT 0:17:34.157
2 2 ALL Male 138 GR EQPI'10X KOYTPOYAHZ TH.M.K.A-T'E.X EAEYOEPIOZ BENIZEAOX 0:17:46.414
3 3 ALL Male 238 GR ZHY¥HX YOYAIOX MAPKO ATIQN AMOXTOAQN 0:17:58.220
4 1 FONEIX Male 177 GR XAPAAAMIOZ MIMAAQMENAKHX KYAQN 0:18:27.540
5 4 ALL Male 232 GR MQProx 1Koz 0:20:17.054
6 5 ALL Male 151 GR MANNHZX AIBIAKHZ 0:20:21.737
7 6 ALL Male 49 GR >TYAIANOX AKPQTHPIANAKHX 0:20:36.264
8 7 ALL Male 61 GR MQProx APETAKHX 0:20:43.757
9 8 ALL Male 217 GR ABGANAZIOX PANTZIOZ = 0:20:45.080
10 9 ALL Male 24 GR MOULDI LASSOUED 0:21:03.640
11 10 ALL Male 142 GR EAEYGEPIOX KPIAPHX MAAAIOXQPA TRT 0:21:30.144
12 11 ALL Male 119 GR >TEAIOZ KAXXEAAKHX 0:21:32.457
13 12 ALL Male 173 GR >TEAIOZ MIMATAAPIAHE 0:21:49.354
14 13 ALL Male 254 GR AHMHTPHZ TPAMIMAKOINOYAOX >AYX 0:21:49.687
15 14 ALL Male 250 GR AHMHTPIOX TZIQTHX 0:21:56.730
16 15 ALL Male 215 GR NIKOZ NMONTIKAKHX 0:21:59.050
17 16 ALL Male 71  GR MQProx rAAANHZ AFORDAKOS KENIATES TEAM 0:22:01.364
18 17 ALL Male 293 GR MANATIQTHZ WENTEAHX MANAGHNAIKOZ AO TPIAGAO 0:22:10.520
19 18 ALL Male 245 GR XPHZTOZ TAAAAX KAAO KAAOKAIPI 0:22:13.594
20 19 ALL Male 186 GR IAXONAZ NIKOAOYAAKHZ 0:22:18.814
21 20 ALL Male 39 GR DAVIDE TRAVERSO >AYP - CREKRITRI RUNNERS - OPIZONTAZX 0:22:19.930
22 21 ALL Male 194 GR >ABBAY OYZOYNIAHX 0:22:25.684
23 22 ALL Male 37 GR IOANNIS SGOUROS 0:22:28.997
24 23 ALL Male 210 GR ?7? 0:22:31.544
25 24 ALL Male 164 GR MAYAOZ MAYPOMOYZTAKAKHX SYNTPEXAAAKIA TEAM 0:22:33.527
26 25 ALL Male 44 GR MANQAHX ATTEAAKHZ TPEXAAHTO 0:22:33.527
27 1 KATQ TON 18 Male 282 GR 2[MYPOX XATZHBAZIAEIOY 0:22:35.084
ETQON
28 26 ALL Male 291 GR OEOXAPHZ XPYZOXTOMIAHX >EBAY OEZZAAONIKHZ 0:22:39.564
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Cat.

27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54

ALL
ALL

KATQTON 18
ETON

ALL
ALL
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ALL
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ALL
ALL
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ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

KATQ TQON 18
ETON
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ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 126
Male 269
Male 275
Male 58
Male 172
Female 277
Female 201
Male 82
Male 5
Male 178
Female 31
Male 233
Male 184
Male 134
Male 115
Male 261
Male 128
Male 98
Female 191
Male 206
Female 8
Male 192
Male 32
Female 205
Male 212
Male 265
Male 260
Male 99
Male 73
Male 270

Country

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

ANAPEAY KOKOAANTQNAKHX
IOANNHZ ®AQPOX
BAZIAHYE XAPAAAMIIAHZ

MAQProx ANEZAKHX
BAXIAEIOX MOYPTZANOX
MAPIANNA XAPTZOYAAKH
>TATAKH EAENH

MANOX NPY®AKHX

FIDEL CANAJ

AHMHTPHZ MIMAPIKOX
AGGELIKI PELEKANAKI
AIOMHAHZ YKAAIAAKHE
MIXAAHZ NIKHOOPAKHX
MIXAAHX KOYAQOYPIAHZ
MIXAHA KAPAKHX
STEAIOX TZAKIPHZ
NIKOAAOZ KOAOKOTPQONHZ
MIXAAHZ XOYAAKHX
APETH ZYNOMIITH
FEQPI10Z MEPAKHX
XPIZTINA NAZAKH

TAX0% OIKONOMAKHX
ALFRED PERKINS
APIAANH MENTAPH
MANOAHX MAOKAMAKHX
MANQAHS TZIPANTONAKHX
FANNHZ TXAKIPHX

NIKOZ ZEPBOYAAKHZ
NIKOAAOZX NANNAKOINOYAOX
APIZTOTEAHXZ ®OYPNAPAKHX

2AYM

ARKALOS

>AYX- MANOS CLUB

APOMEIX YTEIAZ XANION
AOKYAQN / XYAAOIOX OPIZONTAZ

AOKYAQN

®OITHTEX

ZAYX
BRIGHTON

OMAAA APOMEQN KIZAMOY

OMAAA APOMEQN KIZAMOY

OMAAA APOMEQN KIZAMOY

Finish
5km
0:22:41.980
0:22:42.320
0:22:48.664

0:22:50.000
0:22:54.354
0:23:08.577
0:23:20.430
0:23:23.094
0:23:44.124
0:23:47.334
0:23:47.447
0:24:04.394
0:24:48.440
0:24:56.307
0:25:05.070
0:25:07.854
0:25:09.084
0:25:13.747
0:25:21.994
0:25:26.447
0:25:28.120
0:25:29.237
0:25:35.420
0:25:36.647
0:25:40.407
0:25:41.620
0:25:53.140

0:26:01.724
0:26:05.517
0:26:07.957
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Cat.

55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72

10

ALL
ALL
ALL

KATQTON 18
ETON

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

KATQ TON 18
ETON

KATQTON 18
ETON

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

KATQTON 18
ETON

ALL
ALL

KATQ TON 18
ETON

ALL
FONEIX

KATQTON 18
ETON

KATQTON 18
ETON

Gender BIB
Male 146
Male 2
Male 4
Male 54
Male 90
Male 167
Male 273
Male 169
Male 125
Female 262
Female 55
Female 85
Male 41
Male 22
Male 199
Male 12
Female 209
Male 266
Male 74
Female 93
Male 235
Female 104
Male 88
Female 34
Male 295
Female 263

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR

MIXAAHZE AAMITPAKHX
METPOX NA=ZAKHX

ANTONHX AKPQTHPIANAKHZ

OPEXTHX ANAXITAXAKHX

MMAMIMHZ APAKAKHZ
>OKPATHZ MHTPOY
NIKOXZ ®PATTEAAKHZ
IOANNHZ MIXEAIOYAAKHX
rNAQProz IEPQNYMAKHZ
=ANOH TXIKOY

IPIAA ANAPIANAKH

API'YPQ APAKAKH

LEFTERIS TSAKIRIS
GEORGIOS KRASADAKIS
ATOXZTOAOX NANAAAKHX
STEVE GRIGG

MAPAXKEYH MINMEPAKH
IOANNHZ OAZAPAKHX
AHMHTPHZ NANNAKOX

APTYPQ APOYMIMAKH
IOANNHZ X KAPAKHX
AEZMOINA IFTTAEZAKH

rQProx APAKAKHX
ROULA PERVOLIANAKI
2TPATOX WYAAAKHX

AAIKH TXZINAPH

TPEXAAHTO
OPIZONTAX
INDRAMUAYTHAI

ZAYX
KISSAMOS RUNNING CLUB

MAATANIAX

MCLAREN
ZAYX

Finish
5km
0:26:10.404
0:26:17.250
0:26:18.457
0:26:18.697

0:26:19.027
0:26:23.327
0:26:25.554
0:26:26.890
0:26:29.574
0:26:31.357
0:26:34.330

0:26:34.330

0:26:38.570
0:26:40.887
0:26:40.984
0:26:44.227
0:26:45.677
0:26:59.334
0:27:09.490

0:27:11.710
0:27:20.004
0:27:25.834

0:27:28.054
0:27:32.797
0:27:32.797

0:27:41.010
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15
72
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74
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76
77
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79
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84
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88
21
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22
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23
24
91
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Cat.

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

FONEIX
FONEIX
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

KATQTON 18
ETON

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 264
Female 139
Male 226
Male 103
Male 122
Male 94
Female 168
Male 143
Male 62
Female 136
Male 13
Male 92
Male 280
Male 148
Male 216
Female 185
Male 214
Female 79
Male 52
Female 268
Male 105
Male 65
Male 179
Male 240
Female 141
Male 157
Female 70
Male 81
Female 75
Female 6
Male 171

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
NO
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

rQProx TXINAPHX

EAENH KOYTXOI'ANNAKH
®PATKIZKOZ *APTZETAKHZ
AOANAZXIOZ 6OMAX
MANNHZ KEAEZHZ
NIKOAAOZ APOYMIMAKHX
MAPIA MANNIANA MITAAH
IMAQProx KONXTANTAKHZ
=ENO®ON APNANTONAKHX
MANATIQTA KOYNAOYPOY
FREDRIK HABOSTAD
®QOTIOXZ APAKOX

MANQAHX XATZAKHX
ANTQONIOX AANTZAKHX
MANATIQTHZ MONTIKAKHX
>OYAA NIKOAAKAKH
KYPIAKOX MONTIKAKHZ
ANNA TKATZOAH ZAMIOY
MANNHZ AMA=0IMNOYAOZ
ANAZTAXIA ®IAINTIAKH
AAE=ANAPOX IZAAKIAHX
MANOAHX BAPOY=AKHX
MIXAAHX MMENAKHX
NIKOAAOX X TAMATIAAHX
NINA KPAXOYAAKH
MAQProx MANETAKHZ
HAIANNA BPOYBAKH
XAPHZ I'PYMAPHZ
ATAIMH FMANNIKAKH
AFRODITI DOULKERIDOU
ANTQNHX MOYNTPAKHX

ZERNIGHTMARE

THE BRONZE

ZAYX

XPYZAAIAA

oYK

> EAEYOEPIOZ BENIZEAOX
>AYX ANEMOS CHANION

ZAYX.

>AYX- MANOS CLUB

CRETAN WILD

MAATANIA

MAPKO AT1QN AMOXTOAQN
CRETAN WILD
>AYX

Finish
5km
0:27:42.124
0:27:50.344
0:27:55.634
0:27:56.754
0:27:59.164
0:28:04.920
0:28:06.374
0:28:15.140
0:28:24.260
0:28:25.380
0:28:25.380
0:28:33.950

0:28:36.714
0:28:38.057
0:28:38.264
0:28:38.597
0:28:38.597
0:29:05.724
0:29:07.844
0:29:17.370
0:29:28.604
0:29:37.630
0:29:55.227
0:30:01.964
0:30:12.184
0:30:17.284
0:30:27.267
0:30:28.387
0:30:30.587
0:30:32.920
0:30:40.930
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25
26
92
93
27
94
28
95
96
29
30

97
31
98
99

100
32

33
34
35
101
102
36
103

37
104
38
39

By
Cat.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
12

111
112
113
13

114
14

115

116
117
118
119

120
121
122

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

KATQTON 18
ETON

ALL
ALL
ALL

KATQ TON 18
ETON

ALL

KATQTQON 18
ETON

ALL
FONEIX
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
AMEA

FONEIX
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male
Male

Male
Female

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

26
132
109
80
229
218
76
181
68
230
278

221
246
190
69

87
180

166
160
244
156
155
236
108

204
133
140
38

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
NO

DIANA NIKIFORAKI

NIKH KOYBAPAA
AAEZANAPOZ KAAAHZ
EYATTEAOX IT'KIOKAX
2TEAAA XEOEPOIAOY
XTYAIANOX POAOYXAKHX
EIPHNH I'TANNIKOY
AHMHTPHZ MIMOYAAZIKHX
XPHXTOZ BOYPAKHX
AQPA XIAHPOMOYAQOY
AHMHTPA XATZAKH

FEQPI0Z XAlAX
EAENH TEPEZAKH
ANTQONIOX =YAIANOX
2TEAIOX BOYPBAXAKHX

MANOX BOYPBAXAKHX
IOANNA MIMNMOMTITOAAKH

NAFQONA MHTPOY

EAENH MAPATKOYAAKH
BAZIAIKH TATAPA
APIZTOTEAHZ AYT1ZOX
®IAITINOX AYTEPAKHX
XPIZTINA XMAPTIANNAKH

ANDRKAL62@YAHOO.COM KAAAITZAKHE
AMEA

ANAZTAZIA TTATIIAAKH
AHMHTPHX KOYKOYNAKHX
©60QMH KOYTZOYKAAKH
CAMILLA TORKILDSEN

CRE_KRI_TRI_RUNNERS

ZAYX
MAGHTHZ AHMOTIKOY

2. AY.PEOGYMNHX

TURTLES RUNNING TEAM

'~ EAEYOEPIOX BENIZEAOX

TPEXAAHTO

AEXXH NA THN AIAAO>XH THX NOHMATIKHX TAQ2ZA> K
2AYX

CRETAN WILD

Finish
5km
0:30:43.494
0:31:07.690
0:31:14.480
0:31:21.714
0:31:22.604
0:31:39.477
0:31:53.494
0:32:08.834
0:32:17.710
0:32:22.994
0:32:31.860

0:32:35.370
0:32:45.114
0:32:48.837
0:32:54.950

0:32:58.614
0:33:01.807

0:33:13.264
0:33:23.480
0:33:27.467
0:33:31.544
0:33:33.764
0:33:39.690
0:34:21.760

0:34:31.697
0:34:32.140
0:34:40.470
0:35:04.550
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152
153
154
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156
157
158
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160

161
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163
164
165
166
167

168
169
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By
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40
105
41

42
106
43
107
44
45
46
47

48

108
109
110
49
50

51
52

53
111
54
55
112

56
57
113

By
Cat.

123
124
15

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
16

17

132
133
134
135
18

136
19

137
138
139

20

140
141
142

ALL
ALL

KATQTON 18
ETON

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

KATQ TON 18
ETON

KATQTON 18
ETON

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

KATQTON 18
ETON

ALL

KATQTON 18
ETON

ALL
ALL
ALL
FONEIX

KATQ TON 18
ETON

ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB

Female
Male
Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

14
120
117

274
241
25
149
11
27
223
86

56

299
129
64

147
258

182
40

107
77
252
135
45

298
243
20

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GB
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

SISSEL ANITA HABOSTAD
EMMANOYHA KAZTPINAKHZ
IQANNA KAPATAIAQY

PENA XAPAAAMIIIAH

EMMANOYHA XTAMATOYAAKHZ

VASILIKI MAMMI
AHMHTPHX AEBENTAKHZ
MICHELLE GREEN

AUD OYMYR

BAZIAIKH ZAPIAAKH
EYATTEAIA APAKAKH

®AIAPA ANAPIANAKH

raProx MOYPTZANOX
EAEYOEPIOZ KOPAATZHX
KYPIAKOX BAPOY=AKHX
®AIH AAMTTPOIMNOYAQOY
IO>H®INA TZAKIPH

MAPIA MIMNOYAITXAKH
AMANTA TSAKIRI

ATHMENIA KAAAITZAKH
MIXAHA TTANNOYAAKHXX
>TYAIANH TOMAZINAKH
IXMHNH KOYMOYTOINOYAQY
>HOHY ATTEAAKHZ

EQPT'IA MANOYZEAH
EAENH ZQTHPIAAOY
NIKOS KOKOLODIMITRAKIS

MAATANIA
KYAQN

MAATANIA

POWER METHODS
AMANTA TSAKIRI

FEPONTEX

AXH TQNIA

Finish
5km
0:35:04.550
0:35:30.780
0:35:59.297

0:36:14.860
0:36:16.964
0:36:18.417
0:36:18.417
0:36:28.274
0:36:43.930
0:36:53.194
0:37:55.624

0:37:57.637

0:38:19.574
0:38:32.204
0:38:32.414
0:38:49.384
0:38:58.027

0:39:24.587
0:39:32.470

0:40:04.654
0:40:04.784
0:40:05.777
0:40:25.454
0:42:17.534

0:42:24.360
0:42:24.694
0:42:33.710



Rank By By

Gender BIB Country Finish

Gen. Cat. 5km
171 58 143 ALL Female 36 GR ILARIA SCARPITTI - >AYP - CREKRITRI RUNNERS - OPIZONTAX 0:42:35.944
172 59 21 KATQ TON 18 Female 259 GR NIKOAETA TZAKIPH - 0:43:25.744
ETON
173 60 22 KATQ TON 18 Female 187 GR NATAAIA NIKOY - MAATANIAZ 0:43:28.507
ETON
174 114 144 ALL Male 203 GR AHMHTPHX MAMAAOXH®OX - 0:44:14.687
175 61 145 ALL Female 33 GR SOFI PUTOM - 0:44:14.797
176 62 146 ALL Female 208 GR KATEPINA MINEPAKH - 0:45:08.214
177 63 147 ALL Female 114 GR API'YPH KAPAZETMOYNH - 0:45:09.337
178 64 148 ALL Female 113 GR ANAZTAZIA KAPAZETMOYNH - 0:45:10.357
179 65 8 FONEIX Female 53 GR HPQ ANA>TA>AKH - 0:45:51.584
180 66 149 ALL Female 202 GR AEZTIOINA IMAMAAOMOYAQY - 0:47:27.374
181 115 150 ALL Male 242 GR ANTQONHX >TAYPOYAAKHX - 0:47:33.914
182 67 23 KATQ TQON 18 Female 100 GR HAIANA ZQIAAKH - 0:47:43.244
ETQON
183 68 151 ALL Female 15 GR JENNIFER HONG - 0:47:43.797
184 69 152 ALL Female 297 MAPIA MANOYZEAH - 0:47:45.457
185 116 153 ALL Male 253 GR AHMHTPHX TOMAZINAKHX - 0:48:27.100
186 70 154 ALL Female 248 GR BANA TZAI'KAPAKH - >AYX 0:48:33.814
187 117 2 AMEA Male 72 GR KONXTANTINOX TAPO®AANAKHE - SAYX 0:48:35.037
188 71 155 ALL Female 292 GR AEZTT0INA WAPAKH - 0:48:37.364
189 118 156 ALL Male 116 GR AHMHTPHX KAPAMIMINAKHX - 0:48:38.260
190 72 157 ALL Female 102 GR AAE=ZANAPA ©GEOAQPAKH - 0:48:42.360
191 119 24 KATQ TON 18 Male 101 GR HAIAY 6ANOX - 0:48:43.460
ETON
192 73 158 ALL Female 7 GR KONSTANTINA FILIPPIDI - 0:48:44.560
193 120 25 KATQ TQON 18 Male 46 GR >QOKPATHX ATTEAAKHX - AZH IF'QNIA 0:51:06.597
ETQON
194 74 159 ALL Female 188 GR EIPHNH NIOAAKH - 0:52:10.217
195 75 160 ALL Female 222 GR MNMAXEMH ZAAIAKA - >AYX 0:52:11.450
196 121 26 KATQ TON 18 Male 294 GR >TAOHZ WYAAAKHX - 0:52:29.424
ETON
197 122 161 ALL Male 9 GR MANOLIS FRAGKONIKOLAKIS - 0:52:29.554



198
199
200

201

202
203
204
205

125

77
78
79
126

162
163
27

28

164
165
166
167

ALL
ALL

KATQTON 18
ETON

KATQTON 18
ETON

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB

Female
Male
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

42
271
176

175

124
48

283
289

Country

GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

ARTEMIS TSAPINOU
MAPKOZXZ ®OYPOYAAKH
MANQAHZ MIMAAQMENAKHX

ANTONHZ MIMAAQMENAKHZ

AOHNA KAATAKH
ANAZTAXIA AAAMAKH
KATEPINA XATZHTIANNEAH
NEKTAPIOZ XAQPAKHZ

POWER METHODS
POWER METHODS

POWER METHODS

Finish
5km
0:52:30.654
0:53:30.910
0:53:34.560

0:53:42.430

0:54:33.747
0:55:57.227
0:56:05.804
0:56:08.067



